Kasalar

Y F XX R RN

Uriin

HIPER K-730E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

Marka

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

39,60

51,70

52,80

53,90

53,90

63,80

64,90

64,90

64,90

64,90

71,50

72,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-9320G 650W 80+ 4 X RGB MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING
KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

VENTO VG15FE 650W PSU TEMPERLI GAMING KASA

VENTO VG1OF 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ

MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

82,50 USD

97,90 USD

97,90 USD

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

141,90
usb

152,90
usb

152,90
usb



VENTO VG1OF 750W GEN5 TEMPERLI CAM GAMING
KASA

VENTO VG15FE 750W GEN5 PSU TEMPERLI CAM
GAMING KASA

VENTO VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU
KASA

VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

HIPER K-740E 8CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU'suz)

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED
SERITLI

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm
RAINBOW KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Hiper

Everest

Everest

Hiper

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Hiper

Everest

10+

0

0

0

163,90
usb

174,90
usb

174,90
usb

218,90
usb

284,90

usb

38,50 USD

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

47,30 USD

47,30 USD

49,50 USD

50,60 USD

51,70 USD



HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 280W

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

HIPER ZOE GAMING MID ATX KASA 350W

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 500W

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA 500W

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Everest

Everest

Hiper

Hiper

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

52,80

53,90

59,40

60,50

63,80

64,90

66,00

69,30

70,40

70,40

75,90

75,90

82,50

82,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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EVEREST MEGA

VENTO VS114F

VENTO VS114F

VENTO TA-K61

VENTO TA-K61

EVEREST DUSK

V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

300W MID TOWER KASA

350W MID TOWER KASA

500W KASA

350W KASA

PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MiD

TOWER

VENTO VS114F

VENTO VS116F

VENTO TA-K61

400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

300W MIDI TOWER KASA

450W KASA

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM
Rainbow KASA

VENTO VS116F

VENTO TA-K61

VENTO TA-K61

500W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

550W KASA

400W KASA

Everest

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Everest

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Vento

Vento

Vento

83,60

86,90

93,50

93,50

93,50

94,60

94,60

97,90

97,90

104,

105,

108,

108,

108,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

50

usb

60
usb

90
usb

90
usb

90
usb



VENTO VG15FE 550W PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING

KASA

VENTO VG1OF 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

FRISBY FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB

FAN

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Vento

Vento

130,90
usb

130,90
usb

137,50
usb

137,50
usb

152,90
usb

152,90
usb

174,90
usb



